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Questions

Keenjhar Lake is kms away from Karachi.

The Capital of India was shifted to Delhi during the reign of:

The Jinnah Barrage is built on river:

Qadirabad Barrage is built on:

The water dividing the Hunza river and the River is taken as the boundary between the
Karakoram and Hindukush mountains.

In which years, the religious scholars gave verdict that India is a Dar-ul-Harab?

In which constitution of Pakistan the bicameral legislature was provided for the first time

How many seats were reserved for the women in National Assembly ,according to the
Constitution of 1962

Which fo the following was the major source of royal income in medieval north India?

Who installed the "Chain of Justice"?

Manchhar Lake is the largest natural Lake in Asia. It covers the area of

Who was the last speaker of national assembly of Pakistan (before 1969 Martial law)?

Who for the first time translated the holey Quran in Urdu Language?

Live storaae capacitv of Terbela Reservoir had declined more than

Answers Choice

105
110
115
120

. Lord Minto

. Lord Chelmsford
Lord Hardinge

. Lord Curzon

Jhelum
Chenab
Sindh
Ravi

. Indus river
Gomal River
Chanab River
. Neelum river

Indus
Jehlum
kabul
Gilgit

1918
1920
1930
1928

1956
1962
1973
1947
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Jaziyah
Kharaj
Zakat
Kham

Babur
Humayun
Jehangir
Akbar

16 sqg. km
20 sq. km
24 sqg. km
none of these.

Tamizuddin Khan
. Abdul Jabbar Khan
. Abdul Whab Khan
. Fazlul Chaudhry
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A. <p class="MsoNormal">Shah
Waliullah and Shah Abdul Aziz<o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Shah Abdul
Qadir and Shah Rafiuddin<o:p></o:p>
</p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Syed
Ahmad Barelvi and Shah Ismail
Dehlavi<o:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

A. 30.5 per cent
B. 32.5%
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seats were reserved for Upper House.

18th Amendment to the 1973 Constitution was passed on:

The largest river of Pakistan is:

There area total of 14 main peaks soaring above 8,000 meters/26,000 ft in the world. Out
of these are in Pakistan.

Deltas plain of Pakistan starts from

Which Indian ruler requested Napolean for help to drive the British from India?
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. April 10,2010

. April 18,2010
. None of these

. Ravi&nbsp;

Jhelum
Chenab

1
1

. Mithankot
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Multan

. Karachi

. Rani of Jhansi

. Jai Singh
. Shiva Jee



