

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Keenjhar Lake is kms away from Karachi.	A. 105 B. 110 C. 115 D. 120
2	The Capital of India was shifted to Delhi during the reign of:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Chelmsford C. Lord Hardinge D. Lord Curzon
3	The Jinnah Barrage is built on river:	A. Jhelum B. Chenab C. Sindh D. Ravi
4	Qadirabad Barrage is built on:	A. Indus river B. Gomal River C. Chanab River D. Neelum river
5	The water dividing the Hunza river and the River is taken as the boundary between the Karakoram and Hindukush mountains.	A. Indus B. Jehlum C. kabul D. Gilgit
6	In which years, the religious scholars gave verdict that India is a Dar-ul-Harab?	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1930 D. 1928
7	In which constitution of Pakistan the bicameral legislature was provided for the first time	A. 1956 B. 1962 C. 1973 D. 1947
8	How many seats were reserved for the women in National Assembly ,according to the Constitution of 1962	A. 10 B. 6 C. 8 D. 5
9	Which fo the following was the major source of royal income in medieval north India?	A. Jaziyah B. Kharaj C. Zakat D. Kham
10	Who installed the "Chain of Justice"?	A. Babur B. Humayun C. Jehangir D. Akbar
11	Manchhar Lake is the largest natural Lake in Asia. It covers the area of	A. 16 sq. km B. 20 sq. km C. 24 sq. km D. none of these.
12	Who was the last speaker of national assembly of Pakistan (before 1969 Martial law)?	A. Tamizuddin Khan B. Abdul Jabbar Khan C. Abdul Whab Khan D. Fazlul Chaudhry
13	Who for the first time translated the holey Quran in Urdu Language?	A. Shah Waliullah and Shah Abdul Aziz <o:p> </o:p> B. Shah Abdul Qadir and Shah Rafiuddin <o:p></o:p> C. Syed Ahmad Barelvi and Shah Ismail Dehlavi <o:p></o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
14	Live storage capacity of Terbela Reservoir had declined more than	A. 30.5 per cent B. 32.5%

	·······	C. 33.5% D. 35.5%
15	seats were reserved for Upper House.	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
16	18th Amendment to the 1973 Constitution was passed on:	A. April 10,2010 B. April 8,2010 C. April 18,2010 D. None of these
17	The largest river of Pakistan is:	A. Ravi B. Indus C. Jhelum D. Chenab
18	There area total of 14 main peaks soaring above 8,000 meters/26,000 ft in the world. Out of these are in Pakistan.	A. 5 B. 8 C. 1 D. 1
19	Deltas plain of Pakistan starts from	A. Mithankot B. Multan C. Karachi D. Thatta
20	Which Indian ruler requested Napolean for help to drive the British from India?	A. Rani of Jhansi B. Tipu Sultan C. Jai Singh D. Shiva Jee